
Services November  2025 

Sunday 2 November   
ALL SAINTS 

09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 All Saints and All Souls 

Eucharist Ellingham   
10.30 Holy Eucharist North 

Sunderland 
16.00 All Souls Service of 

Remembrance North Sunderland  

Wednesday 5 November 
All S0ULS  Eucharist St Ebba 

Beadnell 10am 

Sunday 9 November 
REMEMBRANCE 

SUNDAY  
09.00 Holy 

Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 Remembrance 
Service   Ellingham   

10.30 Holy 
Eucharist North 

Sunderland 
14.15 Service at the 
War Memorial 

Seahouses  

Tuesday 11 November  
11am  

Silence at St Maurice Ellingham  
Silence at St Ebbas War Memorial  

Silence at Seahouses War 
Memorial  

Wednesday 12 November 
Holy Eucharist St Ebba Beadnell 

10am 

Sunday 16 November 
09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 Holy Eucharist  Ellingham   

10.30 Holy Eucharist North 
Sunderland 

Wednesday 19 November 
Holy Eucharist St Ebba Beadnell 

10am 

Sunday  23 November 
Christ the King  

09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 Morning Prayers   Ellingham   

10.30 Holy Eucharist North 
Sunderland 

Wednesday 26 November 
Holy Eucharist St Ebba Beadnell 

10am 

Friday 28th November 
3pm Around the Table at St Pauls 

North Sunderland 

Sunday 30 November  
ADVENT SUNDAY  

10am United Eucharist St Paul 
North Sunderland  
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